
Information

Description:EMC/BEML Letter Head-Big/ 27.09.2019
Bid invitation number:6300029591

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 17.10.2019 16:00:00
Opening date: 17.10.2019 16:00:00
Created On: 27.09.2019 09:47:42

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: 1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
         2) Our Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
         3) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.
         4) MSME firms should attach the MSME certificate along with the bid.
         5) Printing Specimen copy attached for the item at Attachments below:
Attachments:

MSME CERTIFICATE

Specimen_BEML LETTER HEAD

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008205654745 BEML LETTER HEAD -
BIG

 00:00:00 6,440  SHT

Item long text:
BEML LETTER HEAD BIG.  SIZE: 210 x 297MM USING 100 GSM BOND PAPER.
COLOUR: WHITE(BRAND: EXECUTIVE/ROYAL/JKBOND OR EQUIVALENT), PRINTING
SHOULD BE DONE ON ONE SIDE ONLY IN HINDI AND
ENGLISH WITH BVQI LOGO,NEW BEML LOGO AND WINNER OF GOLDEN PEACOCK



Information

Description:EMC/BEML Letter Head-Big/ 27.09.2019
Bid invitation number:6300029591

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

INNOVATION MANAGEMENT AWARD EMBLEM AS PER SPECIMEN ATTACHED (at Attachments below).

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


